DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2013
April, 2023 − Rev. 19
1 Publication Order Number:
NL27WZ14/D
Dual Schmitt-Trigger
Inverter

7
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Specific Device Code
Pin1 Orientation
(See below) Shipping†
 NL27WZ14DFT2G SC−88 MA Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
 NL27WZ14DFT4G SC−88 MA Q4 10000 / Tape & Reel
 NL27WZ14DFT2G−Q* SC−88 MA Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
 NL27WZ14DBVT1G SC−74 MA Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
 NL27WZ14MU1TCG UDFN6, 1.45 x 1.0, 0.5P P (Rotated 90° CW) Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
 NL27WZ14MU3TCG UDFN6, 1.0 x 1.0, 0.35P 3 (Rotated 90° CW) Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
*−Q Suffix for Automotive and Other Applications Requiring Unique Site and Control Change Requirements; AEC−Q100 Qualified and PPAP
Capable.